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Ticket Number:  600709153

Revision Number:  2109055

REVISION

GENERAL INFORMATION

Dig Number 600709153

Dig Date Mar 30, 2020  10:30 am

Status Some Acknowledged

LOCATION INFORMATION

Address 1337 W 73RD PL

Placement ALLEY

DETAILS

Requested 9/9/2019   9:16 am

(NOTE:  Dig Ticket is voided if work does not commence within 14 days of ticket creation.)

4/23/2020Final Day of Ticket Validity

Depth of Excavation 6 feet

Expected Duration 28 

Associated Permit Number DOT1150075

Permittee Name JOHN BURNS CONSTRUCTION CO.*

Public right-of-wayWork on?

Location Specific Facility Info No

Routing Type Automatic

Onsite Contact Name NICKI POSLUSZNY

Onsite Contact Phone Number (708)326-3411

Amended Dig Notice? No

Type of Work
RESIDENTIAL STREET LIGHTING CONSTRUCTION VIA DIRECTIONAL BORING

Work will use Boring Equipment
Hydraulic Equipment

Location of Dig

Activity Comment 3/26/20 PLEASE REFRESH MARKINGS FOR ALLEY. THANKS MUCH!

3/3/20 PLEASE REFRESH MARKINGS FOR ALLEY. THANKS MUCH!

2/10/20 PLEASE REFRESH MARKINGS FOR ALLEY. THANKS MUCH!

IF NO UTILITY TO LOCATE PLEASE MARK ALL CLEAR.  PLEASE LOCATE ALLEY WHERE 
INDICATED IN WHITE.  CONTACT NICKI POSLUSZNY AT 708-670-7553 WITH QUESTIONS.



Dig Notice Information - 600709153 Page 2 of 6

Extension Comments -04/20/2020 4/20/20 WORK IS NOT COMPLETE.
-03/26/2020 3/26/20 WORK IS NOT COMPLETE.
-03/03/2020 3/3/20 WORK IS NOT COMPLETE.
-02/10/2020 2/10/20 WORK IS NOT COMPLETE.
-01/17/2020 1/17/20 WORK IS NOT COMPLETE.
-12/23/2019 12/23/19 WORK IS NOT COMPLETE.
-12/06/2019 12/6/19 WORK IS NOT COMPLETE.
-11/13/2019 11/13/19 WORK IS NOT COMPLETE.
-10/18/2019 10/18/19 WORK IS NOT COMPLETE.
-09/23/2019 9/23/19 WORK IS NOT COMPLETE.

APPLICANT DETAILS

Contact Name JOHN BURNS CONSTRUCTION CO.

Contact Address 17601 S. SOUTHWEST HIGHWAY ORLAND PARK, IL 60467

Contact Phone (708)326-3500
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NOTICE HISTORY

Utility Name Site ID Notice ID Type Status Created Last Status Time

ComED South  5 Initial Ack 9/9/2019   9:16:26 AM 9/9/2019   9:24:11AM19875639

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Initial Ack 9/9/2019   9:16:26 AM 9/9/2019   9:28:45AM19875640

Peoples Gas*  79 Initial Positive 9/9/2019   9:16:26 AM 9/10/2019  10:09:12PM19875643

Peoples Gas*  79 Renew Positive 9/23/2019   7:09:11 PM 9/25/2019   9:34:55AM19875646

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 9/23/2019   7:09:11 PM 9/23/2019   7:18:57PM19875647

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 10/18/2019   7:13:23 PM 10/18/2019   7:24:53PM19875651

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 10/18/2019   7:13:23 PM 10/18/2019   7:19:21PM19875674

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 11/13/2019   3:54:18 PM 11/13/2019   4:07:19PM19875677

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Positive 12/6/2019   3:55:41 PM 12/8/2019   8:48:00AM19875688

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Positive 12/23/2019   3:44:43 PM 12/23/2019   4:01:31PM19875694

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Remark Positive 2/10/2020   9:09:07 AM 2/10/2020   9:26:33AM19875709

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark Ack 2/10/2020   9:09:07 AM 2/10/2020   9:22:58AM19875710

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark Ack 3/3/2020   8:56:30 AM 3/3/2020   9:09:30AM19875714

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark Ack 3/3/2020   8:56:30 AM 3/3/2020   9:05:14AM19875724

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew UnAck 3/26/2020  10:24:16 AM 3/26/2020  10:24:16AM19875727

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 9/23/2019   7:09:11 PM 9/23/2019   7:16:42PM19875648

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 11/13/2019   3:54:18 PM 11/13/2019   4:06:25PM19875680

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 12/6/2019   3:55:41 PM 12/6/2019   4:09:58PM19875683

ComED South  5 Renew Ack 1/17/2020   3:30:46 PM 1/17/2020   3:39:54PM19875699

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Positive 1/17/2020   3:30:46 PM 1/17/2020   3:52:57PM19875700

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 2/10/2020   9:08:41 AM 2/10/2020   9:24:00AM19875703

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Positive 2/10/2020   9:08:41 AM 2/10/2020   9:26:33AM19875706

ComED South  5 Remark Ack 2/10/2020   9:09:07 AM 2/10/2020   9:24:19AM19875707

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark Ack 2/10/2020   9:09:07 AM 2/10/2020   9:24:03AM19875708

Peoples Gas*  79 Remark Ack 2/10/2020   9:09:07 AM 2/10/2020   9:20:41AM19875711

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 3/3/2020   8:56:10 AM 3/3/2020   9:04:34AM19875721

ComED South  5 Renew Ack 3/3/2020   8:56:10 AM 3/3/2020   9:06:48AM19875722

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark UnAck 3/26/2020  10:24:45 AM 3/26/2020  10:24:45AM19875736

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 9/23/2019   7:09:11 PM 9/23/2019   7:16:33PM19875645

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Positive 10/18/2019   7:13:23 PM 10/20/2019   7:46:38AM19875676

Peoples Gas*  79 Renew Positive 11/13/2019   3:54:18 PM 11/14/2019   8:32:20AM19875678

Peoples Gas*  79 Renew Positive 12/6/2019   3:55:41 PM 12/8/2019   1:28:37PM19875684

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 12/23/2019   3:44:43 PM 12/23/2019   3:49:18PM19875691

ComED South  5 Renew Ack 12/23/2019   3:44:43 PM 12/23/2019   3:50:56PM19875693

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 1/17/2020   3:30:46 PM 1/17/2020   3:46:23PM19875695

Peoples Gas*  79 Renew Marked 1/17/2020   3:30:46 PM 1/20/2020   9:04:56AM19875696

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 1/17/2020   3:30:46 PM 1/17/2020   3:39:10PM19875697

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Remark Positive 3/3/2020   8:56:30 AM 3/3/2020   9:13:03AM19875715
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Peoples Gas*  79 Renew UnAck 3/26/2020  10:24:16 AM 3/26/2020  10:24:16AM19875726

ComED South  5 Renew UnAck 3/26/2020  10:24:16 AM 3/26/2020  10:24:16AM19875729

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 10/18/2019   7:13:23 PM 10/18/2019   7:19:02PM19875673

Peoples Gas*  79 Renew Marked 12/23/2019   3:44:43 PM 12/26/2019   1:32:14PM19875690

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 2/10/2020   9:08:41 AM 2/10/2020   9:24:03AM19875701

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 2/10/2020   9:08:41 AM 2/10/2020   9:22:58AM19875704

Peoples Gas*  79 Renew Ack 3/3/2020   8:56:10 AM 3/3/2020   9:13:32AM19875719

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 3/3/2020   8:56:10 AM 3/3/2020   9:05:14AM19875720

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew UnAck 3/26/2020  10:24:16 AM 3/26/2020  10:24:16AM19875725

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew UnAck 3/26/2020  10:24:16 AM 3/26/2020  10:24:16AM19875728

ComED South  5 Renew Ack 10/18/2019   7:13:23 PM 10/18/2019   7:19:32PM19875675

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 11/13/2019   3:54:18 PM 11/13/2019   4:09:09PM19875679

ComED South  5 Renew Ack 11/13/2019   3:54:18 PM 11/13/2019   4:03:19PM19875681

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 12/6/2019   3:55:41 PM 12/6/2019   4:03:53PM19875686

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 12/23/2019   3:44:43 PM 12/23/2019   3:50:32PM19875692

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 1/17/2020   3:30:46 PM 1/17/2020   3:35:52PM19875698

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark Ack 2/10/2020   9:09:07 AM 2/10/2020   9:24:00AM19875712

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Positive 3/3/2020   8:56:10 AM 3/3/2020   9:13:03AM19875723

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark UnAck 3/26/2020  10:24:45 AM 3/26/2020  10:24:45AM19875732

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Initial Ack 9/9/2019   9:16:26 AM 9/9/2019   9:22:52AM19875642

Peoples Gas*  136 Initial Ack 9/9/2019   9:16:26 AM 9/9/2019   9:25:06AM19875644

ComED South  5 Renew Ack 9/23/2019   7:09:11 PM 9/23/2019   7:12:49PM19875649

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 12/23/2019   3:44:43 PM 12/23/2019   3:56:17PM19875689

ComED South  5 Remark Ack 3/3/2020   8:56:30 AM 3/3/2020   9:06:48AM19875713

Peoples Gas*  79 Remark Positive 3/3/2020   8:56:30 AM 3/5/2020  12:03:32PM19875717

ComED South  5 Remark UnAck 3/26/2020  10:24:45 AM 3/26/2020  10:24:45AM19875731

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Positive 9/23/2019   7:09:11 PM 9/24/2019   7:00:51AM19875650

ComED South  5 Renew Ack 12/6/2019   3:55:41 PM 12/6/2019   4:03:40PM19875687

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark Ack 3/3/2020   8:56:30 AM 3/3/2020   9:04:34AM19875716

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 3/3/2020   8:56:10 AM 3/3/2020   9:09:30AM19875718

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew UnAck 3/26/2020  10:24:16 AM 3/26/2020  10:24:16AM19875730

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Remark UnAck 3/26/2020  10:24:45 AM 3/26/2020  10:24:45AM19875733

Peoples Gas*  79 Remark UnAck 3/26/2020  10:24:45 AM 3/26/2020  10:24:45AM19875735

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Initial Positive 9/9/2019   9:16:26 AM 9/9/2019   9:27:26AM19875641

Peoples Gas*  79 Renew Positive 10/18/2019   7:13:23 PM 10/21/2019   4:31:40PM19875672

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Positive 11/13/2019   3:54:18 PM 11/13/2019   5:20:34PM19875682

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 12/6/2019   3:55:41 PM 12/6/2019   4:04:05PM19875685

Peoples Gas*  79 Renew Marked 2/10/2020   9:08:41 AM 2/11/2020   1:33:08PM19875702

ComED South  5 Renew Ack 2/10/2020   9:08:41 AM 2/10/2020   9:24:19AM19875705
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AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark UnAck 3/26/2020  10:24:45 AM 3/26/2020  10:24:45AM19875734
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REVISION HISTORY

Rev # Date User Reason

 1752482 9/9/2019   9:16:39 AM jheitman Created

 1795409 9/23/2019   7:09:12 PM jheitman Renew

 2109055 3/26/2020  10:24:48 AM jheitman Remark

 2079887 3/3/2020   8:56:33 AM jheitman Remark

 1861353 10/18/2019   7:13:25 PM jheitman Renew

 2049724 2/10/2020   9:09:09 AM jheitman Remark

 2019617 1/17/2020   3:30:49 PM jheitman Renew

 2049705 2/10/2020   9:08:43 AM jheitman Renew

 1985142 12/23/2019   3:44:45 PM jheitman Renew

 2079857 3/3/2020   8:56:13 AM jheitman Renew

 1919755 11/13/2019   3:54:20 PM jheitman Renew

 1961127 12/6/2019   3:55:43 PM jheitman Renew

 2109128 3/26/2020  10:24:19 AM jheitman Renew

 2157558 4/20/2020   5:13:13 PM jheitman Renew

 2158479 4/21/2020   8:31:08 AM jheitman Remark

Viewing Notice Created on 09/09/2019 at 09:16 am


